Earth Savvy

PRODUCTS,LLC™

CUSTOM NON-WOVEN WINE BAGS IMPORT PRICE LIST

EARTH FRIENDLY - REUSABLE

2 BOTTLE WINE BAG

4 BOTTLE WINE BAG

500
$1.12

$1.17

1000
$1.09

$1.15

2000
$1.07

$1.13

5000 10,000 QUOTE
$1.05

$1.11

THERMAL BAG
SHOPPING BAG

INSULATED GROWLER TOTE ONE
Carries One Growler

INSULATED GROWLER TOTE TWO
Carries Two Growlers

Contact:

Bob Walpole
WINE FORWARD
315 398 1469
bob@wineforward.net

Fabric Weight: 80g

Lead time: 8 - 12 weeks

Terms: 50% with order; balance upon delivery
Price includes image on both sides of bag

Price includes color block fabric if desired.

$1.98
$1.06
$2.00

$2.13

$1.96
$1.03
$1.96

$2.09

SHERWIN
WiLLIAMS.

$1.90
$1.01
$1.93

$2.05

FAIRWAY.

$1.87
$0.99
$1.88

$2.00

PLUS BURGUNDY AND FOREST GREEN



