

CUSTOM NON-WOVEN WINE BAGS IMPORT PRICE LIST

EARTH FRIENDLY - REUSABLE

	500	1000	2000	5000 10,000 QUOTE
2 BOTTLE WINE BAG	\$1.12	\$1.09	\$1.07	\$1.05
4 BOTTLE WINE BAG	\$1.17	\$1.15	\$1.13	\$1.11
6 BOTTLE WINE BAG	\$1.30	\$1.27	\$1.25	\$1.22
THERMAL BAG	\$1.98	\$1.96	\$1.90	\$1.87
SHOPPING BAG	\$1.06	\$1.03	\$1.01	\$0.99
INSULATED GROWLER TOTE ONE Carries One Growler	\$2.00	\$1.96	\$1.93	\$1.88
INSULATED GROWLER TOTE TWO Carries Two Growlers	\$2.13	\$2.09	\$2.05	\$2.00

Bob Walpole WINE FORWARD 315 398 1469

Contact:

bob@wineforward.net

Fabric Weight: 80g Lead time: 8 - 12 weeks

Terms: 50% with order; balance upon delivery Price includes image on both sides of bag Price includes color block fabric if desired.



PLUS BURGUNDY AND FOREST GREEN